
Easter altar flowers will be selected and placed on the altar by the Committee
Purchase Easter Altar Flowers to remember loved ones

In Memory of: 1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Donor Name: Number of Plants
x $30 = $

Grand Total $

Order Dates: March 5 - April 11
Contact Information:

Name:   Address:  

Tel. #   Email:  

Women’s Club Guild 31 Presents:

Easter 2025Easter 2025
Memorial Flower SaleMemorial Flower Sale

Purchase flowers, for $30 per plant, in memory of a loved one to be placed on the 
altar at Easter time. Use the form below to place your order.

Please make checks payable to OLPH Guild 31

Send completed forms to: 
PJ Weiland 
3164 Valcour Dr, Glenview IL 60026

Or to order simply and easily online, click the QR Code seen here, 
or go to https://www.givecentral.org/location/552/event/32958

Questions: Please call Jennifer Cullinan
847-338-4114 or email JenniferTCullinan@gmail.com


